
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

221 
381 
54 

295 
33 

Name 

Jonathan Karlsson 
Max Runesson 
Nick Ansell 
Moa Runesson 
Jonas Belne 

Best Tm 

34.465 
34.717 
34.876 
36.037 
36.055 

Diff 

0.252 
0.411 
1.572 
1.590 

In Lap 

12 
13 
12 
11 
4 

Klubb 

SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
SMK Örebroavdelning 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-10-01 09:08:55 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

Höstrusket 2022 

DD2 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 8:58:27 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-01 08:58 


